Turn It Up Dance Challenge

All Results March 21-23, 2025
East Haven, CT, USA

East Haven High School

Tiny Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 88 EDELWEISS Monroe Dance Academy
2 89 BORN TO ENTERTAIN The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

Tiny Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio
1 101 TROLLS JUST WANT TO HAVE A GOOD TIME Connecticut Dance Academy
2 100 LITTLE EINSTEINS The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

Tiny Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 133 SHADES Monroe Dance Academy
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Tiny Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place

Entry #

172

Routine Name

NOT IN NOTTINGHAM

Studio

Connecticut Dance Academy

Mini Novice Solo

Place

Entry #

Routine Name

SO FAR SO GREAT

DRAMA QUEEN

BABY MINE

Studio
YW(CA School of Dance
Monroe Dance Academy

The Dance Connection

Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

104

105

103

102

Routine Name

CAT AND THE HAT

FLIP, FLOP AND FLY

CEO

SOMEBODY TO LOVE

Studio

Connecticut Dance Academy
The Dance Workshop

Dance Cavise Studios

The Dance Workshop
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Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 135 I'M COMING OUT The Dance Workshop

2 141 L.O.V.E. The Dance Workshop

2 136 SLUMBER PARTY GIRLS Dance Cavise Studios

3 137 WALK THE DINOSAUR Monroe Dance Academy

4 138 UPTOWN GIRL Cherilyn's School of Dance

5 140 CIRCLE GAME The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
6 144 AIN'T NOBODY HERE BUT US CHICKENS Cherilyn's School of Dance

7 162 PUSH IT TO THE LIMIT Cherilyn's School of Dance

8 157 HOW SWEET IT IS The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

Mini Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 173 THINK PINK The Dance Corner

2 151 WHO WILL | BE? The Dance Corner
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Place Entry #

1 98
2 97
3 95
4 93
5 94

Routine Name Studio

TAKE THE A TRAIN Connecticut Dance Academy
LIKE A PRINCESS Connecticut Dance Academy
GOOD MORNING BALTIMORE Connecticut Dance Academy
DEAR FUTURE HUSBAND Connecticut Dance Academy
IT'S OH SO QUIET Connecticut Dance Academy

Mini Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry #

1 112
2 110
3 109
4 108
5 111

Routine Name Studio

UPTOWN GIRLS The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
MY BOYFRIENDS BACK Connecticut Dance Academy
RESPECT Connecticut Dance Academy
THE HARD KNOCK LIFE Connecticut Dance Academy

SEE YOU LATER ALLIGATOR The Dance Corner

Place Entry #

1 145

Routine Name Studio

TAKE TO THE SKY Connecticut Dance Academy
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Mini Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 134 FLINTSTONES Connecticut Dance Academy
2 174 | CAN COOKTOO Connecticut Dance Academy

Mini Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 127 WORLD IS DANCING The Dance Connection
2 99 WHY SHOULD | WORRY The Dance Connection

Mini Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 113 MONEY, MONEY, MONEY Connecticut Dance Academy
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Petite Novice Solo

Place

Entry #

393

387

394

389

365

391

392

390

388

Routine Name

SOMEWHERE OVER THE RAINBOW

MY AWESOMENESS IS AWESOME

SOMETHING'S GOTTA HOLD ON ME

STUPID CUPID

FIREWORK

CALL ME, BEEP ME!

FABULOUS

WORK FORIT

DOUBLE BUBBLE DUTCHESS

Studio

Monroe Dance Academy
Dance Cavise Studios

The Dance Workshop
Cherilyn's School of Dance
YWCA School of Dance
Monroe Dance Academy
Monroe Dance Academy
Monroe Dance Academy

The Dance Connection

Petite Novice Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

114

115

120

121

119

116

118

117

Routine Name

BESTIE VIBES ONLY

LOSE CONTROL

GIMME SOME RHYTHM

SPLISH SPLASH

LIFE IN LIVING COLOR

FIREFLIES

SWAY

FUNKY MONKEY

Studio

The Dance Workshop

Dance Cavise Studios

The Dance Workshop

Heart and Sole Dance Studio
Monroe Dance Academy
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Monroe Dance Academy

The Dance Corner
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Petite Novice Sm. Grp.

Place

Entry #

139

153

146

169

148

152

154

147

170

Routine Name

THE LIGHT

BUILD IT UP

CANDY SHOP

GET LOW IN OZ

POWER

SMILE

HOLD ON

PON DE REPLAY

CITY LIFE

Studio

The Dance Workshop

The Dance Workshop
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Monroe Dance Academy
Cherilyn's School of Dance
YWCA School of Dance
YWCA School of Dance

The Dance Corner

Petite Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place

Entry #

165

176

175

166

178

Routine Name

ON THE FLOOR

MAKE IT LOOK EASY

LOVE SHACK

GIRLS

SING

Studio

The Dance Workshop
The Dance Workshop
Dancers Ink

Dancers Ink

Cherilyn's School of Dance
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Petite Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 379 DISNEYLAND The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
2 402 BELLE Connecticut Dance Academy

3 385 | LIKE TO FUSS The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
4 398 IN THE MOOD Connecticut Dance Academy

5 397 GREAT BALLS OF FIRE Cherilyn's School of Dance

6 396 POPSTAR Connecticut Dance Academy

7 384 IF I CAN'T TAKE IT WITH ME The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
8 399 RESPECT Cherilyn's School of Dance

9 403 GREAT BALLS OF FIRE Connecticut Dance Academy

10 377 NO MATTER WHAT The Dance Corner

10 400 MICROPHONE Heart and Sole Dance Studio

11 378 IF ONLY The Dance Connection

12 395 SIT STILL LOOK PRETTY The Dance Corner
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Petite Int. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

123

122

126

124

125

130

129

Routine Name

FORGET ABOUT THE BOY

SHAKE A TAIL FEATHER

SUGARCANE

SISTERS

WILDFLOWERS

HOCUS POCUS

WHAT IS THIS FEELING?

Studio

Connecticut Dance Academy
Connecticut Dance Academy
Connecticut Dance Academy
Connecticut Dance Academy
Heart and Sole Dance Studio
The Dance Connection

The Dance Corner

Petite Int. Sm. Grp

Place

10

Entry #

161

163

159

142

177

160

156

155

167

164

Routine Name

| NEED A HERO

FINDING WONDERLAND

MAMBO ITALIANO

PLAYERS

BUSHEL & A PECK

BRAND NEW YOU

HURRICANE BALLET

ARACHNOPHOBIA

RAPPER'S DELIGHT

WILD THINGS ARE

Studio

Connecticut Dance Academy
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Connecticut Dance Academy
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Connecticut Dance Academy
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Connecticut Dance Academy
Connecticut Dance Academy

The Dance Corner
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Petite Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 149 JUMP IN THE LINE Connecticut Dance Academy
2 107 CATS Connecticut Dance Academy
3 179 GOODBYE YELLOW BRICK ROAD Connecticut Dance Academy
4 150 SUPERMODEL Heart and Sole Dance Studio

Petite Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 405 POWER OF THE DREAM Connecticut Dance Academy

2 372 GO THE DISTANCE Connecticut Dance Academy

3 371 ALL EYES ON ME The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
4 404 FOR MY OLDER SELF Connecticut Dance Academy

5 373 YOU CAN'T STOP THE GIRL The Dance Connection

Petite Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 131 SHINE Connecticut Dance Academy

2 132 DOLLHOUSE The Dance Corner
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Petite Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 171 DANCING FOOL The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
2 168 HALO Connecticut Dance Academy

3 143 BOYS ARE TOO EASY The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

Junior Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 222 PINK SHOE LACES Dance Cavise Studios

2 217 CASH IN CASH OUT Dance Cavise Studios

3 218 LOVE SHACK Cherilyn's School of Dance
4 221 WATCH WHAT HAPPENS Monroe Dance Academy
5 220 GROW YWCA School of Dance

6 219 BOOMERANG The Dance Corner

7 216 READY TO SHINE The Dance Corner

Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 182 CAUGHT UP The Dance Workshop
2 183 POWER OF TWO The Dance Workshop
3 184 IM HERE FOR YOU Studio vibe

4 181 TOUGH The Dance Corner
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Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry #

1 344
2 335
3 354
4 342
5 343
6 336

Routine Name

THE ADVENTURE

PUMP IT

UPSIDE DOWN

OOH CHILD

THE LIGHT THAT NEVER FAILS

INSIDE OUT

Studio

Dance Cavise Studios

YWCA School of Dance

Dance Cavise Studios

Dancers Ink

YWCA School of Dance

The Dance Corner

Junior Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry #

1 367

2 355

Routine Name

GOOD VIBES

C'MON EVERYBODY

Studio
Dance Incorporated

Dancers Ink
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Junior Int. Solo

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 240 SOMEBODY HEARS YOU Dance Cavise Studios

2 226 PAINT Monroe Dance Academy

3 225 GIRL IN THE RED DRESS Connecticut Dance Academy

4 252 SWEET CHILD O' MINE The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
5 246 MINK SCHMINK The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
6 249 EXTRATERRESTRIAL Connecticut Dance Academy

7 250 ISTANBUL (NOT CONSTANTINOPLE) Dancers Ink

8 237 SPEECHLESS Connecticut Dance Academy

9 231 CALL ME GAGA Cherilyn's School of Dance

10 235 WHAT A FEELING Heart and Sole Dance Studio

11 236 WHAT | LIKE ABOUT YOU Cherilyn's School of Dance

12 239 CRY PRETTY Cherilyn's School of Dance

13 245 THE LAST BLUES SONG Monroe Dance Academy

14 229 APPLAUSE Heart and Sole Dance Studio

15 223 I'M TIRED The Dance Workshop
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Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 188 THE RAGE ON THE STAGE- KK VS EVIE Cherilyn's School of Dance

2 186 MONSTER UNDER THE BED Cherilyn's School of Dance

3 196 THE SCHUYLER SISTERS Connecticut Dance Academy
4 189 BUENAS BUENAS Heart and Sole Dance Studio
5 195 | WILL SURVIVE Cherilyn's School of Dance

6 198 POPULAR Heart and Sole Dance Studio
7 193 NEXT BIG THING Monroe Dance Academy

8 187 SURVIVE Connecticut Dance Academy
9 190 SHAKE THE ROOM Cherilyn's School of Dance

10 192 SLOW IT DOWN Monroe Dance Academy
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Place

10

Entry #

360

340

361

353

359

352

347

362

351

357

Routine Name

FEEL LIKE DANCING

OVER SOON

5 GUYS NAMED MOE

SWAY

YOUR SONG

MANICURE

FERGIE FEVER

MR. BLUE SKY

TIME

HYPNOTIC

Studio

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Dancers Ink

Cherilyn's School of Dance
Cherilyn's School of Dance

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Cherilyn's School of Dance

Heart and Sole Dance Studio
Heart and Sole Dance Studio

Monroe Dance Academy
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Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place

Entry #

410

406

369

337

408

407

409

368

370

350

Routine Name

CITY LIGHTS

RAZZLE DAZZLE

THE VIEW BETWEEN VILLAGES

IF ONLY

THE WALLFLOWERS

MAKEBA

WAKE ME UP!

INTERGALACTIC

PENNIES FROM HEAVEN

SPICE UP YOUR LIFE

Studio

Connecticut Dance Academy
Connecticut Dance Academy
Connecticut Dance Academy
Connecticut Dance Academy
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Monroe Dance Academy
Dancers Ink

Dancers Ink

Heart and Sole Dance Studio

The Dance Corner

Place

Entry #

349

380

386

381

382

Routine Name

PURPLE

WHICH WITCH

TAKE ME HOME

SUPERMARKET SPREE

LADIES FROM THE 80'S

Studio

Monroe Dance Academy
Connecticut Dance Academy
Connecticut Dance Academy
Heart and Sole Dance Studio

Cherilyn's School of Dance
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Junior Comp. Solo

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 254 MY DEAR LOVE Connecticut Dance Academy

2 264 LOOK WHAT HAPPENED TO MABLE Connecticut Dance Academy

3 209 HAPPINESS CAN'T WAIT The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
4 267 THOROUGHLY MODERN MILLIE Connecticut Dance Academy

5 211 BABY I'M A STAR The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
6 269 NEVER GONNA GIVE YOU UP The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
7 212 SELF EXPRESSION The Dance Connection

8 268 BUG A BOO The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
9 214 SATAN'S L'IL LAMB The Dance Connection

10 210 RHAPSODY IN BLUE The Dance Connection

11 266 BE ITALIAN Connecticut Dance Academy

12 265 MARY POPPINS Connecticut Dance Academy

13 260 BE STILL The Dance Corner

14 253 BAD DREAMS The Dance Corner

15 256 WOMAN IN BLACK The Dance Corner
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Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 205 PARTNER IN CRIME The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
2 202 | DON'T SPEAK FRENCH Connecticut Dance Academy

3 203 THE SHADOW Connecticut Dance Academy

4 199 UMBRELLA The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
5 207 FOOTLOOSE The Dance Corner

6 200 DOPPELGANGER Connecticut Dance Academy

7 206 THE DEVIL WENT DOWN TO GEORGIA The Dance Corner

8 204 THE NUTTY CRACKER The Dance Connection

9 201 EMERGENCY The Dance Corner

10 208 HAPPINESS Connecticut Dance Academy
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Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place Entry #

1 338
2 376
3 363
4 383
5 346
6 345
7 339
8 366
9 364

Routine Name Studio

AMERICAN PIE The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
SHARP DRESSED MAN The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
SEASONS Connecticut Dance Academy
BLACK CAR The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
DANCING QUEEN Connecticut Dance Academy
FAMILY PORTRAIT The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
BLUE JEANS The Dance Corner

THE OUTSIDERS The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
BARBIES The Dance Corner

Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry #
1 3
2 2
3 1

Routine Name Studio

ENCHANTED Dance Cavise Studios
AS TEARS GO BY The Dance Workshop
WAVES The Dance Workshop

Teen Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry #

1 415

Routine Name Studio

WE'RE TRICKY The Dance Workshop


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 448 WHEN | GROW UP The Dance Workshop

Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 5 HOMETOWN GLORY The Dance Workshop

2 13 TO EXIST Connecticut Dance Academy
3 30 MONEY MONEY Heart and Sole Dance Studio
4 9 RED FOOTBALL Connecticut Dance Academy
5 23 TOTAL ECLIPSE Cherilyn's School of Dance

6 37 BACK TO THE FUTURE Heart and Sole Dance Studio
7 29 LOST Connecticut Dance Academy
7 18 MOVE IT Cherilyn's School of Dance

8 19 BACK TO BLACK The Dance Connection

9 11 POSEIDON Connecticut Dance Academy
10 4 CUPID'S REVENGE Cherilyn's School of Dance
11 22 REFLECTIONS Monroe Dance Academy

12 6 AIN'T NO SUNSHINE The Dance Workshop

13 14 WHAT HAPPENED TO YOUR HEART Cherilyn's School of Dance
14 10 GEORGIA ON MY MIND The Dance Workshop

15 33 ME TOO Studio vibe
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Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

414

416

412

472

469

417

413

471

Routine Name

DIVA

BURN

BREAKING ME APART

FUN

BLACK & GOLD

DO IT LIKE THIS

FALLING

WARRIOR

Studio

The Dance Workshop
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Connecticut Dance Academy
YWCA School of Dance
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Studio vibe

YWCA School of Dance

Studio vibe

Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

462

447

434

449

439

435

432

438

440

452

Routine Name

FAITHFULLY

MIDNIGHT HOUR

THE WATER DROPS

EVERYTHING | WANTED

WHO'S THAT GIRL

COLORS

DRACULA

THIS ISHOW WE DO IT

MY HEART IS OPEN

GROWN

Studio

Cherilyn's School of Dance
The Dance Workshop
Connecticut Dance Academy
Dance Incorporated
Cherilyn's School of Dance
The Dance Workshop

The Dance Workshop

Dance Incorporated

The Dance Workshop

Studio vibe
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Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 330 SURF CRAZY Dancers Ink

2 284 RESCUE Dancers Ink

3 312 INTERSTELLAR ODYSSEY Cherilyn's School of Dance

4 296 HEARTHACHE TONIGHT Dancers Ink

5 292 LIGHT ME UP Heart and Sole Dance Studio
6 318 TALK TO YOU LATER Dancers Ink

Teen Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 286 DIAMONDS Heart and Sole Dance Studio
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Teen Comp. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

44

49

42

79

50

46

43

80

41

40

82

83

56

47

85

81

Routine Name

GENIE IN ABOTTLE

BREATHING SPACE

IF 1 HAD MY WAY

MIDDLE OF THE WORLD

SOFTLY SPOKEN

EASY

PICASSO

SOMEBODY THAT | USED TO KNOW

I THINK IT'S GONNA RAIN

SHE USED TO BE MINE

PAPER RINGS

BIG JOHN'S SPECIAL

LEGEND

WITHOUT FEAR NOW

JUST FINE

LIL BOO THANG

Studio

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
The Dance Workshop

The Dance Connection

The Dance Workshop

The Dance Workshop
Connecticut Dance Academy
The Dance Connection

Monroe Dance Academy

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
The Dance Connection

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Heart and Sole Dance Studio
The Dance Workshop

The Dance Connection

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
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Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place

10

Entry #
420
422
430
424
425
431
436
428
429

421

Routine Name

INTERTWINED

CHIHIRO

YIN AND YANG

NEVER GROW UP

MEMORIES OF A YOUNGER SELF

THREE OF A KIND

FOR GOOD

AN OATH

THE RED SHOES

LIKE REAL PEOPLE DO

Studio

The Dance Workshop

Monroe Dance Academy
Connecticut Dance Academy
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Connecticut Dance Academy
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Monroe Dance Academy

The Dance Connection

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
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Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 459 BETTER NOW The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
2 467 MOMENTO MORI Connecticut Dance Academy

3 474 MY WISH The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
4 475 MAMBO ITALIANO Connecticut Dance Academy

5 453 A SONG FOR YOU The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
6 418 JUST LIKE YOU Connecticut Dance Academy

7 443 RUBY BLUE Monroe Dance Academy

8 454 BLACK SHIPS Connecticut Dance Academy

8 456 WHERE'S MY LOVE The Dance Workshop

9 466 CONSISTENCY OF CHANGE The Dance Workshop

10 468 INSECURITY The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
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Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry #

1 295
2 309
3 282
4 275
5 304
6 317
7 297
8 201
9 281
10 306

Routine Name Studio

PRESSURE The Dance Workshop

DREAM STATE The Dance Workshop

LET'S SKATE The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
CINEMA ITALIANO Connecticut Dance Academy
BREAKIN DISHES Connecticut Dance Academy
LIKE A RIVER RUNS Connecticut Dance Academy
ADIEU Dancers Ink

THE ROSE Connecticut Dance Academy
ALL WORK NO PLAY The Dance Connection

ROOT BEER RAG The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry #
1 323
2 326

Routine Name Studio
HALFTIME Dancers Ink

DISCO DAZE The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
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Senior Int. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

Entry #

480

483

482

491

488

479

492

487

486

477

489

485

481

476

Routine Name

WE'RE ALL GOING HOME

DANGEROUS

LOVE ON THE BRAIN

HIGHER

LET'S GO

FOR MY MOM

LOVE IN THE DARK

HE'S A DREAM

BLACK CAR

RED RIGHT HAND

WOULDN'T MISS IT FOR THE WORLD

KNOCK ON WOOD

FROM EDEN

DEVILS REJECT

Studio

The Dance Workshop
Cherilyn's School of Dance
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Studio vibe

The Dance Corner

YWCA School of Dance

The Dance Connection
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Cherilyn's School of Dance
The Dance Corner

Heart and Sole Dance Studio
Heart and Sole Dance Studio
Heart and Sole Dance Studio

The Dance Corner

Senior Int. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry # Routine Name
303 WHINE UP
307 GLAMOROUS

Studio
The Dance Workshop

The Dance Corner
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Senior Comp. Solo

Place

10

11

12

12

13

14

15

Entry #

513

541

559

495

516

501

500

529

519

502

563

556

503

504

510

552

Routine Name

TREMBLING HEART

FEELIN GOOD

TAKE THE A TRAIN

RUN FROM ME DARLING

THE CHAIN

LEAVING THE TABLE

ALL THE RIGHT THINGS

MR KISS KISS BANG BANG

YOU SAY I'M THE DEVIL

HURT

WIPE OUT

BRUTUS

VOILA

NE ME QUITTE PAS

BLACKBIRD

ON THE RUN

Studio

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Connecticut Dance Academy
The Dance Workshop
Connecticut Dance Academy
The Dance Connection

The Dance Workshop

Monroe Dance Academy
Connecticut Dance Academy
Connecticut Dance Academy
The Dance Workshop

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Connecticut Dance Academy
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
The Dance Connection

The Dance Workshop

Connecticut Dance Academy
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Senior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 314 SUNNY SIDE OF THE STREET The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
2 283 THE END Connecticut Dance Academy

3 302 MOSES The Dance Connection

4 328 SWAN LAKE Connecticut Dance Academy

5 311 THE SIREN Connecticut Dance Academy

6 277 WHEREVER YOU WILL GO Connecticut Dance Academy

7 293 THE HEIST The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
8 300 THE DYING ROSE The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
9 301 HYDROCARBON The Dance Workshop

10 276 TIME OF YOUR LIVES The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
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Senior Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry #

1 325
2 324
3 321
4 274
5 294
6 288
7 308
8 280
9 334
10 333

Routine Name

ETERNITY

RUBY BLUE

PLAYERS

SOMEBODY THAT | USED TO KNOW

WORK IT

BOOTS

SENIOR SEASON

RED RIGHT HAND

ONCE UPON ANOTHER TIME

FINAL CURTAIN CALL

Senior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Studio

Connecticut Dance Academy
Dance Incorporated

The Dance Workshop

Dance Incorporated

Dance Incorporated

The Dance Workshop

Dance Incorporated

Dance Incorporated
Connecticut Dance Academy

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

Place Entry #

1 287

2 322

Routine Name

WAITING ON THE WORLD TO CHANGE

TURBULANCE

12 & Under Productions

Place Entry #

1 180

2 243

Routine Name

SOME LIKE IT HOT

STORY BOOK

Studio

Studio
Dance Incorporated

Heart and Sole Dance Studio

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

Connecticut Dance Academy
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13 & Up Productions

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 185 TOTALLY AWESOME 80'S Dancers Ink
2 215 RIO Heart and Sole Dance Studio

MINI TITLE

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 127 WORLD IS DANCING The Dance Connection
2 128 BLUE SUEDE SHOES The Dance Connection

PETITE TITLE

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 371 ALL EYES ON ME The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
2 373 YOU CAN'T STOP THE GIRL The Dance Connection

3 372 GO THE DISTANCE Connecticut Dance Academy
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JUNIOR TITLE

Place

Entry #

211

209

213

214

210

212

Routine Name

BABY I'M A STAR

HAPPINESS CAN'T WAIT

BELIEVE

SATAN'S L'IL LAMB

RHAPSODY IN BLUE

SELF EXPRESSION

Studio

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Connecticut Dance Academy
The Dance Connection

The Dance Connection

The Dance Connection

TEEN TITLE

Place

Entry #

44

42

43

40

41

39

Routine Name

GENIE IN A BOTTLE

IF I HAD MY WAY

PICASSO

SHE USED TO BE MINE

I THINK IT'S GONNA RAIN

WRITER IN THE DARK

Studio

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
The Dance Connection

The Dance Connection

The Dance Connection

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
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SENIOR TITLE

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 513 TREMBLING HEART The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
2 516 THE CHAIN The Dance Connection

3 510 BLACKBIRD The Dance Workshop

4 509 PARADOX OF CHOICE Connecticut Dance Academy

5 512 A SONG FOR YOU Heart and Sole Dance Studio

6 511 CHEM TRAILS OVER THE COUNTRY CLUB Heart and Sole Dance Studio

Overall Highest Solo 12&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 254 MY DEAR LOVE Connecticut Dance Academy
2 264 LOOK WHAT HAPPENED TO MABLE Connecticut Dance Academy

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 205 PARTNER IN CRIME The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

2 202 | DON'T SPEAK FRENCH Connecticut Dance Academy
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Overall Highest Solo 13&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 513 TREMBLING HEART The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
2 541 FEELIN GOOD Connecticut Dance Academy

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 13&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 420 INTERTWINED The Dance Workshop
2 314 SUNNY SIDE OF THE STREET The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

Overall Highest Novice Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 139 THE LIGHT The Dance Workshop
2 165 ON THE FLOOR The Dance Workshop

Overall Highest Intermediate Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 410 CITY LIGHTS Connecticut Dance Academy

2 349 PURPLE Monroe Dance Academy
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Overall Highest Competitive Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 459 BETTER NOW The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
2 295 PRESSURE The Dance Workshop

Choice Awards Report..

Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Nome  Dancers Names Studio Code  CATEGORY LEVELS
5 Hometown Alyssa Mignone The Dance L Teen Intermediate
Glory Workshop
I Poseidon AnnaRose Taupier Connecticut B Teen Intermediate
Dance
Academy
18 Move It Kaylee Moustakas Cherilyn's A Teen Intermediate
School of
Dance
22 Reflections Marcie Clark Monroe H Teen Intermediate
Dance
Academy
19 Back to Melinda Martinez The Dance J Teen Intermediate
Black Connection
45 Bionica Jenaya Bracey Heart and G Teen Competitive
Sole Dance
Studio
50 Softly Audrey Collins The Dance L Teen Competitive
Spoken Workshop
68 Be My Baby Lily Karolus The Dance L Teen Competitive
Workshop
57 Perhaps Claire Campbell The Dance K Teen Competitive

Corner


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Entry
H#

73

84

97

159

163

99

131

143

223

226

236

Routine Name

Great
American
Novel

Valerie

Like A
Princess

Mambo
Italiano

Finding
Wonderland

Why Should |
Worry

Shine

Boys Are Too
Easy

I'm Tired

Paint

What | Like
About You

Dancers Names

Claire Herring

Sofie Polizzi

Ella Pileski

Annabella Davis, Juliet
Mollica, Addison
Aylward Vreeland,
Faye Grover, Parker
Fitzpatrick

Molly Spiros, Eleanor
Dougherty, Makenna
Foley, Charli Siskind,
Remi Suresky

Brayden O'Meara

Hannah Shumaker,
Natalie Noujaim

Molly Spiros, Eleanor
Dougherty, Makenna
Foley, Charli Siskind

Duru Erdogan

Brooklyn Doyle

Juliet Mollica

Studio

The Dance
Corner

The Dance
Corner

Connecticut
Dance
Academy

Cherilyn's
School of
Dance

The Pulse
Performing
Arts Studio

The Dance
Connection

Connecticut
Dance
Academy

The Pulse
Performing
Arts Studio

The Dance
Workshop

Monroe
Dance
Academy

Cherilyn's
School of
Dance

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
K Teen
K Teen
B Mini

A Petite
M Petite
J Mini

B Petite
M Petite
L Junior
H Junior
A Junior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Entry
#

239

189

263

199

203

202

275

295

Routine Name

Cry Pretty

Buenas
Buenas

| Want To Be
A Rockette

Umbrella

The Shadow

| Don't Speak
French

Cinema
Italiano

Pressure

Dancers Names

Evie Gonzalez

Taylana Henry,
Desiray Maysonet

vy Shueh

Alianna Simone, Molly
Spiros

Emma Barcikowski,
Hannah Shumaker

Kaytian Lott, Isabella
Souss

Olivia Aquino, Emma
Barcikowski, Gisele
Kawa, Kayla Perkins,
Kaytian Lott, Patrick
Davis, Sarah Mellg,
Maya Sharma,
Isabelle Levitz, Louise
Smith, Kamryn
Gaydos

Amaya Gutierrez, Ava
Karolus, Chloe

Hayden, Sophie Rivera,

Sydney Girard, Carly
Glazer, Lily Karolus,
Audrey Collins,
Michaela Collins,
Sadie Rivera

Studio

Cherilyn's
School of
Dance

Heart and
Sole Dance
Studio

Connecticut
Dance
Academy

The Pulse
Performing
Arts Studio

Connecticut
Dance
Academy

Connecticut
Dance
Academy

Connecticut
Dance
Academy

The Dance
Workshop

Studio AGE

Code CATEGORY
A Junior

G Junior

B Junior

M Junior

B Junior

B Junior

B Teen

L Teen

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Entry
#

328

283

300

276

293

273

321

274

Routine Name

Swan Lake

The End

The Dying
Rose

Time Of Your
Lives

The Heist

Autumn
Leaves

Players

Somebody

That | Used
to Know

Dancers Names

Kayla Perkins, Cecelia
Rietze

Sarah Mella, Kamryn
Gaydos

Catherine Petrellq,
Emerson Doran, Jillian
"Beanie” Fass

Juliana Ferguson,
Jillian "Beanie" Fass

Catherine Petrellq,
Emerson Doran

Jenaya Bracey,
Payton Godfrey, Zoey
Paolini, Kylie Pettit,
Annabell Duffany,
Janyia Matthews

Amaya Gutierrez, Ava
Karolus, Chloe
Hayden, Sydney
Girard, Carly Glazer,
Lily Karolus, Taylor
Tarantino, Drea
Graziano, Elliana
Gamero Quiles

Eric Benson, Aneliese
Percyz, Emily Tessier,

Mia Rosario, Erin Flood,

Natalie Lukanik,
Maryssa Bakaysa

Studio

Connecticut
Dance
Academy

Connecticut
Dance
Academy

The Pulse
Performing
Arts Studio

The Pulse
Performing
Arts Studio

The Pulse
Performing
Arts Studio

Heart and
Sole Dance
Studio

The Dance
Workshop

Dance

Incorporated

Studio AGE

Code  CATEGORY
B Senior

B Senior

M Senior

M Senior

M Senior

G Senior

L Senior

E Senior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Entry
#

308

397

385

351

359

369

383

Routine Name

Senior
Season

Great Balls
of Fire

| Like To Fuss

Time

Your Song

The View
Between
Villages

Black Car

Dancers Names

Eric Benson, Shaelyn
Kay, Emily Tessier,
Natalie Lukanik,
Maryssa Bakaysa

Addison Aylward
Vreeland

Chloe Spiros

Lily Davino, Taylana

Henry, Natalia Medina,

Charlotte Mishler,
Kendal Pettit

Kaylee Moustakas,
Evie Gonzalez,
Alexandra Emslie, Lila
Vollmer, Sienna
Mendoza, Neave
Bartilucci

Alexis Hoffman,
Kaytian Lott, Madeline
Cunningham,
Campbell Horan,
Adriana Pratt, Alyssa
Grad, Nora Capozzoli,
Sydney Burgos,
Isabelle Levitz, Jane
Hillyard, Louise Smith,
AnnaRose Taupier

Abigail Schwarzfeld,
Alianna Simone,
Sarrah Barr, Joshua
"JJ" Grill, Harper
Thornton

Studio

Dance
Incorporated

Cherilyn's
School of
Dance

The Pulse
Performing
Arts Studio

Heart and
Sole Dance
Studio

Cherilyn's
School of
Dance

Connecticut
Dance
Academy

The Pulse
Performing
Arts Studio

Studio AGE

Code CATEGORY
E Senior

A Petite

M Petite

G Junior

A Junior

B Junior

M Junior

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive



Entry
#

374

416

420

423

430

429

465

443

453

418

Routine Name

Mack the
Knife

Burn

Intertwined

Hustle

Yin and Yang

The Red
Shoes

Mermaids

Ruby Blue

A Song For
You

Just Like You

Dancers Names

Hendrick Bausch

Lorelai Herriman, Lila
Vollmer

Sophie Rivera, Sadie
Rivera

Lila Cooper, Emma
Gowen, Abbie Race

Emma Barcikowski,
Patrick Davis

Ava Adinolfi, Mikaela
Trosuk

Courtney Minicus, Lola
Orr, Eliza Minicus,
Madison Minicus

Courtney Minicus, Lola
Orr, Madison Minicus,
Ryan Sokira, Eliza
Minicus

Catherine Petrellq,
Emerson Doran, Alyvia

Simone, Aubrey Schall,

Ella Magdits, Jillian
"Beanie” Fass

Alexis Hoffman, Gisele
Kawa, Kayla Perkins,
Sarah Mella, Maya
Sharma, Nora
Capozzoli, Isabelle
Levitz, AnnaRose
Taupier, Kamryn
Gaydos

Studio

The Dance
Corner

Cherilyn's
School of
Dance

The Dance
Workshop

Dancers Ink

Connecticut
Dance
Academy

The Dance
Connection

Monroe
Dance
Academy

Monroe
Dance
Academy

The Pulse
Performing
Arts Studio

Connecticut
Dance
Academy

Studio AGE
Code

K Teen
A Teen
L Teen
F Teen
B Teen
J Teen
H Teen
H Teen
M Teen
B Teen

CATEGORY

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Entry
H#

479

488

483

492

495

518

501

500

527

544

546

559

Routine Name

For My Mom

Let's Go

Dangerous

Love in the
Dark

Run From Me
Darling

The Gold

Leaving The
Table

All The Right
Things

Womanizer

Miss Me

All Again

Take The A
Train

Dancers Names

Analise Jones

Sophia Carone

Lorelai Herriman

Alexis Demayo

Cecelia Rietze

Lila Cooper

Sydney Girard

Ryan Sokira

Jillian "Beanie” Fass

Catherine Petrella

Lily Tomasello

Ava Bottone

Studio

YWCA School
of Dance

The Dance
Corner

Cherilyn's
School of
Dance

The Dance
Connection

Connecticut
Dance
Academy

Dancers Ink

The Dance
Workshop

Monroe
Dance
Academy

The Pulse
Performing
Arts Studio

The Pulse
Performing
Arts Studio

The Dance
Connection

The Dance
Workshop

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
N Senior
K Senior
A Senior
J Senior
B Senior
F Senior
L Senior
H Senior
M Senior
M Senior
J Senior
L Senior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive




AGE Entry Studio
CATEGORY # Routine Name Dancers Naomes  Studio Code
Mini
Mini 90 So Far So Great Zoe Franco YWCA School of N
Dance
Junior
Junior 238 Wildest Dreams Emma Arruda  Dancers Ink F
Teen
Teen 3 Enchanted Sydney Dance Cavise C
Healey Studios
Senior
Senior 491 Higher Ava Tadduni Studio vibe I
Petite
Petite 387 My Awesomeness Is Chloe Dance Cavise C
Awesome Weinbach Studios
Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
30 Money Money Heart and Sole Dance G Teen Intermediate
Studio
149 Jump In The Connecticut Dance B Petite Intermediate
Line Academy
180 Some Like It Hot  The Pulse Performing Arts M Petite Intermediate
Studio
299 Versus Heart and Sole Dance G Teen Competitive

Studio



Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
348 Breakin N The Pulse Performing Arts M Junior Intermediate
Baseball Studio
467 Momento Mori Connecticut Dance B Teen Competitive
Academy
525 Control Dancers Ink F Senior Competitive
Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
42 If | Had My Way The Dance Connection J Teen Competitive
139 The Light The Dance Workshop L Petite Novice
189 Buenas Buenas Heart and Sole Dance G Junior Intermediate
Studio
300 The Dying Rose The Pulse Performing Arts M Senior Competitive
Studio
349 Purple Monroe Dance Academy H Junior Intermediate
449 Everything | Dance Incorporated E Teen Intermediate
Wanted
500 All The Right Monroe Dance Academy H Senior Competitive
Things
Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS



Entry
#

34

121

204

278

389

432

537

Routine Name
Sparkling

Diamond

Splish Splash

The Nutty
Cracker

You'll Be Back

Stupid Cupid

Dracula

Summertime

Studio
Connecticut Dance

Academy

Heart and Sole Dance
Studio

The Dance Connection

Dancers Ink

Cherilyn's School of
Dance

The Dance Workshop

The Dance Connection

Studio
Code

B

J

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Petite

Junior

Teen

Petite

Teen

Senior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Novice

Competitive

Competitive

Novice

Intermediate

Competitive

Entry
H#

49

171

254

295

363

Routine Name

Breathing
Space

Dancing Fool

My Dear Love

Pressure

Sedsons

Studio

The Dance Workshop

The Pulse Performing Arts
Studio

Connecticut Dance
Academy

The Dance Workshop

Connecticut Dance
Academy

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Petite

Junior

Teen

Junior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

459 Better Now The Pulse Performing Arts M Teen Competitive
Studio

553 Into The Night ~ Connecticut Dance B Senior Competitive
Academy

Title Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD
Connecticut Dance Academy

ARTISTRY AWARD
Dance Incorporated

CLASS ACT AWARD
Dancers Ink

PURE PASSION AWARD
Monroe Dance Academy

STAND OUT STUDIO AWARD
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD
Heart and Sole Dance Studio



INDUSTRY DANCE AWARD
NOMINATIONS

IDA Category Entry # Routine Name Studio
Best Jazz 443 Ruby Blue Monroe Dance Academy
Best Tap 459 Better Now The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Best Hip Hop 321 Players The Dance Workshop
Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 467 Momento Mori Conneticut Dance Academy
Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character 275 Cinema Italiano Conneticut Dance Academy
Best Open/Ballet/Acro 295 Pressure The Dance Workshop
People's Choice 274 Somebody That | Used To Know Dance Incorperated




